Student Account Transaction Detail

Activity from 01/01/2021



1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

Annam Jagan Rao

ID: 570221

02/15/2022 Current Date: 2,968.75 **Current Balance:**

Date	Transaction Description	Transaction Status	Term	Year	1098T	Transaction Amount	Balance to Date
1/25/2021	Payment Plan Auto-Enrollment Fee	History				50.00	50.00
1/25/2021	Payment Plan Late Payment Fee	History				250.00	300.00
3/2/2021	Payment Plan Late Payment Fee	History				250.00	550.00
8/3/2021	Choice Recovery Collection Payment	History	FA	2021		-806.25	-256.25
9/2/2021	Choice Recovery Collection Payment	History	FA	2021		-262.50	-518.75
11/3/2021	Choice Recovery Collection Payment	History	FA	2021		-262.50	-781.25
						-781.25	
1/20/2021	CPT Experiential Learning BA500-59	History	H4	2020	С	525.00	-256.25
1/20/2021	MSITM Tuition for BA620-70	History	H4	2020	С	1,575.00	1,318.75
1/20/2021	MSITM Tuition for BA690-70	History	G4	2020	С	1,575.00	2,893.75
1/20/2021	Technology Fee	History	G4	2020	С	75.00	2,968.75
						3,750.00	
1/7/2021	Tuition Payment	History	SP	2020	Р	-2,800.00	168.75
1/7/2021	Tuition Payment	History	SP	2020	Р	-1,500.00	-1,331.25
						-4,300.00	

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions -1,331.25